Key:

CHILDREN'’S CENTER OF WESTON

i taf

2023 -2024 YEAR CALENDAR

NO SCH = No School in Weston Public Schools; C.C.W. open at 8:00 for all grades on a sign-up basis

NO K = No Kindergarten in Weston Schools; C.C.W. open at 8:00for Kindergartners on a sign-up basis
HOL = Holiday; Schools and C.C.W. closed
VAC = Vacation Weeks (Feb. and April); Schools closed; C.C.W. open at 8:00 for all grades on a sign-up basis

ED = Early Dismissal; Weston Schools dismissed early; C.C.W. open at 11:00 or 11:30 a.m. for all grades (* please note

our two 2:30 closings.)

September

November

December

O

10
22
23
24
27

25-31

2023

Mon
Tues
Tues
Mon
Mon

Wed
Mon
Wed

Wed
Fri
Wed
Thurs
Fri
Mon

Wed

HOL

1st day 1st - 5th
First Day K
First full day K

NO SCH

ED (11:30)
HOL
ED (11:30)

ED (11:30)
HOL

ED (11:00)*
HOL

HOL

NO SCH

ED (11:30)
HOL

19
20-23

15
16-19

15
22
27

18
19

Wed
Fri
Mon

Wed
Fri

Wed
Mon

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Mon

Wed

Tues
Wed

HOL
HOL

ED (11:30)
NO SCH
HOL

VAC

ED (11:30)
HOL

ED(11:30)
HOL
VAC

ED (11:30)
NO K
NO K
NO K
HOL

ED (11:30)

ED (11:00)*
HOL

*Center opens at 11:00 and closes at 2:30 on Wednesday before Thanksgiving, and the last day of school.
Updates will be shared and communicated in 2021-2022 or when any scheduled dates change. Please note

the calendar is subject to amendment as needed.




