CHILDREN'S CENTER OF WESTON



2023 - 2024 YEAR CALENDAR

Key:

NO SCH = No School in Weston Public Schools; C.C.W. open at 8:00 for all grades on a sign-up basis

NO K = No Kindergarten in Weston Schools; C.C.W. open at 8:00for Kindergartners on a sign-up basis

HOL = Holiday; Schools and C.C.W. closed

VAC = Vacation Weeks (Feb. and April); Schools closed; C.C.W. open at 8:00 for all grades on a sign-up basis

ED = Early Dismissal; Weston Schools dismissed early; C.C.W. open at 11:00 or 11:30 a.m. for all grades (* please note our two 2:30 closings.)

2023				2024			
September				January	1 15	Mon Mon	HOL HOL
September	4 5 6 11 25	Mon Tues Tues Mon Mon	HOL 1st day 1st – 5th First Day K First full day K NO SCH	February	7	Wed	ED (11:30)
				rebluary	9 19 20-23	Fri Mon	NO SCH HOL VAC
October	4 9 25	Wed Mon Wed	ED (11:30) HOL ED (11:30)	March	6 29	Wed Fri	ED (11:30) HOL
				April	3 15 16-19	Wed Mon	ED(11:30) HOL VAC
November	1 10 22 23 24 27	Wed Fri Wed Thurs Fri Mon	ED (11:30) HOL ED (11:00)* HOL HOL NO SCH	May	1 8 15 22 27	Wed Wed Wed Wed Mon	ED (11:30) NO K NO K NO K HOL
December	6 25-31	Wed	ED (11:30) HOL	June	5 18 19	Wed Tues Wed	ED (11:30) ED (11:00)* HOL

^{*}Center opens at 11:00 and closes at 2:30 on Wednesday before Thanksgiving, and the last day of school. Updates will be shared and communicated in 2021-2022 or when any scheduled dates change. Please note the calendar is subject to amendment as needed.